BOSKA Pizza Wheel Copenhagen
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CUT YOUR PIZZA INTO PERFECT SLICES WITH THE PIZZA
WHEEL COPENHAGEN, FROM THE BRAND BOSKA - A B
CORPORATION CERTIFIED COMPANY. MADE ENTIRELY OF
STAINLESS STEEL, THIS PIZZA WHEEL IS DISHWASHER- AND
REFRIGERATOR-SAFE. THE TOOL IS LIGHTWEIGHT YET VERY
STURDY, AND IT WON'T WOBBLE WHEN CUTTING. BACKED BY A
LIFETIME GUARANTEE, WHAT MORE COULD YOU WANT?

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR
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PACKAGING TYPE
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

Boska
Stainless steel
steel

Steel

Laser engraving
72

125

Gift box
1.1X8.1X29.2
16X11X30.1
12
8211920000
CHN

0.95
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Kitchen accessories



