## **BOSKA Pizza Wheel Copenhagen**



CUT YOUR PIZZA INTO PERFECT SLICES WITH THE PIZZA WHEEL COPENHAGEN, FROM THE BRAND BOSKA – A B CORPORATION CERTIFIED COMPANY. MADE ENTIRELY OF STAINLESS STEEL, THIS PIZZA WHEEL IS DISHWASHER- AND REFRIGERATOR-SAFE. THE TOOL IS LIGHTWEIGHT YET VERY STURDY, AND IT WON'T WOBBLE WHEN CUTTING. BACKED BY A LIFETIME GUARANTEE, WHAT MORE COULD YOU WANT?

BRAND	Boska
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	steel
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Steel
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	72
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	125
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	1.1X8.1X29.2
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	16X11X30.1
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	12
INTRACODE	8211920000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.95
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories